
NATToNAL rNSTtrurE oF tecnruolocy, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech Vl Semester (COMPUTER ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 20i5

The Result of followtng candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vl Semester (COMPUTER
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2015 is declared is under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Subject

Operating Systems

Computer Hardware Technologies

Computer Networks

Advanced Computer Architecture

Operating Systems (Pr)

Computer Hardware & Troubleshooting Lab (Pr)

Advanced Technologies (Pr)

Java Programming

- Code No

coT-302

coT-304

coT-306

coT-308

coT-312

coT-314

coT-316

coT-354

Sr.
No.

1

Roll no. Name Father's Name sGpA Result

BHANI SHAYAYADAV 6.1111

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

111370 ABHIJEET

CGPA

5.8981

( Examinations)

qj*

Prof .-ln-Chatge
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