NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) Examination May/June, 2015

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2015 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Operating Systems	COT-302
2	Computer Hardware Technologies	COT-304
3	Computer Networks	COT-306
4	Advanced Computer Architecture	COT-308
5	Operating Systems (Pr)	COT-312
6	Computer Hardware & Troubleshooting Lab (Pr)	COT-314
7	Advanced Technologies (Pr)	COT-316
8	Java Programming	COT-354

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA
1	111370	ABHIJEET	BHANI SHAYA YADAV	6.1111		5.8981

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Deputy Registrar (Examinations)

Dated:

(Examinations)

Date: 03-09-2019

Prof.-In-Charge